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New - Uporodes Golore! Executive townhame with —2, l[l-!] s ft. of exceptionally ﬁmih:-c'l living spoce. Eurgﬂuus
dorkwood, ceromic & neutrel broodioom thee-out, Ground level with 2 pe both, loundry, goroge occass & fomily m with
W/0 to covered stona potio with privacy ponels. Main level with 9 ft. ceilings, huge great rm open fo gorgaous kitchen
with sparkling gronite & W0 ta lorge deck with gloss roiling. 3 spacious bdrms, finished lower level & wolk to GO station
5624,900.00 Geometown MLS# NEW
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—= facebook.com/
'fnurHumeTndn'f.cu

77-9001

{5l Hulln lll;lhl slurmm' H pm
h [] U S l': 162 Division $1, Rockwood g e ]
-1/ 3 of on acre in the charming villoge of Rockwaod! Who neads a cort ug= when you can have
this beoutifully u'ykﬂnde badrem, 2 hath, roised bungalow w/Tinished lawer level nestled on o private moture park-like
lot. Sun-filled main level hos o combined living & dining rm with hardwood, gos £/p & W/0 to deck with ovming! Lower
level w/'hardwood, £/p & occess to garoge. 2 cer goroge & seporate heated workshop ore o bonus! Walk to oll omenities
5509,900.00 Rockwood MLS# 3589466

mbigs  Susder 2-4pm
o728 McTavish 51, Fergus

_hUUSB

lovely —2,100sq.ft, 3 <+ 1 bedroom, 4 buthroam with legal 1 bedraom in-law suite with loundry! Let 'he fenont
help poy the mortgage! Situated on o fomily-friendly street, graat locotion, walking distance to 2 schaals, parks, splosh
pod and just o short drive to Belwood Loke and Eloro Gorge! Awesome loyout with eat-in kitchen, W/0 to deck and
fenced yord, spodous living room, den, famiky raom, main floor laundry and gorage occess. Justpack up ond movein!

5439,900.00 Fergus LS #X3591417

When it costs the same to hire
an inexperienced agent
or an experienced agent ...

Hire an experienced agent!

905.877- 9001
:HeyKay.ca

Lower Level Apariment/Oifice located in the heort of
Downtown Georgetown! Will build to suit - lower level
open concept. Possible 2 bedroom, 1 bath apartment QR
professional office - bright & spacious. Greot locotion!!!

APrivate Haven!! Lovingly restored to 1905 stondords of
elegance and combined with systems and conveniences of
todoy. This 12 rm, 3+ bedroom, 2.5 bath home is nestled
on 47.2 acres minutes from Acton & highways. Parodise!

51,349,000.00 Erinfhcton  MLS#K3455191

S1500/month  Georgetown  MILS#W3536335

WE RENT

S[IlIIW HeyRuy.tu

Sell The Lawn Mower! Butyou'll want plenty of flower
pats for your private (fenced) deck. Bright 3 bedroom, 3
bathroam condo tawnhome. Open concept living/dining
room with laminate flooring, Perfect for first time buyers!
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$359,900.00

Georgetown — MLS#W35794600

DO SOME

GOOD.

FEATURE CHARITY FOOD4KIDS

CRAFT BEER FESTIVAL

FOR TICKETS
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HeadForTheHills.ca

B3 Like Us

facebook.com/headforthehillsbeer

ﬁ @GTownCraftBeer
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1AM - 6PM
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